KA®EAEZ — COFFEE

EAANVIKOG Kadécg / Greek coffee / decaf
EAANVikOG Suthog /Greek double coffee / decaf
Opané / Nescafe’ Frappe /decaf
Espresso Movog /decaf

Espresso &utAog / Doppio /decaf
Freddo espresso / decaf

Freddo cappuccino / decaf

Karmoutoivo /Cappuccino /decaf
Kartoutoivo Sutho / decaf

Espresso macchiato / decaf

Espresso macchiato Sut\6 / decaf

Caffe latte povo / decaf

Caffe latte Sut\o / decaf

Kadég Oidtpou

POOHMATA — BEVERAGES

Toal {eoto - Hot tea

Kpuo toat - Cold tea

YokoAdto kpuo-leotn - Chocolate hot /cold
ZokoAdta viennois - Chocolate viennois
Mochaccino

Kakao - Cocoa

2.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
3.50
4.50
3.50
4.50
4.00
4.50

3.50

2.50
2.50
4.50/4.50
5.00
5.00

4.00



ANAWYKTIKA/XYMOI — SOFT DRINKS

Koka koAa - Coca Cola 2.50
Koka koAa zero - Coca Cola zero 2.50
MoptokaAdada - Orangeade 2.50
Aepovada - Lemonade 2.50
lkafola - Gazoza 2.50
Tonic 2.50
206a - Pink soda 2.50
Xupog MoptokdAl - Orange Juice 3.00
Xupocg Buoowo - Cherry Juice 3.00
Xupocg avauiktog - Mixed Juice 3.00

ENERGY DRINK

Hell Classic 250 ml 2.50
8G Energy drink 2.50
8G Watermelon 2.50
Red Bull 250 ml 5.00



Beers
Bepyiva Lager

Bepyiva Free

Bepyiva Red

Bepyiva Weiss

Bepyiva Black

Kaiser

AAda Koutakt

Fix Aveu kouTakL

Wines

Motnpt Acukd kpaot
MotrpL KOKKLVO Kpaot
Petoiva Malapativa
Petoiva EPpitika keAdpla
NEUKO Kpaol YUpa
Kokkwvo kpaot xOua
GLUHWEIN motnpt

GLUHWEIN

NOTA AAKOOAOYXA

500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
330 ml
500 ml
330ml

330ml

200 ml
200 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
200 ml

500 ml

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

8.00

8.00

4.50

9.00



WINES- KATANOIOz KPAZIQN

KOKKINO- RED
Black Rooster =INOMAYPO kot MEPAO
Kokkinos ZINOMAYPO Non

Syrah/Cabernet Sauvignon EAAHNIKA KEAAPIA

POZE-ROSE

Prorogos KTHMA AAOAZANH ZHPOZ

AEYKA -WHITE
Sauvignion Blanc L.ESCHNAUER FRANCE
Pinot Gricio VITIS NOSTRA S. MARGARITA VENEZIA

MaAayoulia MME  AA IQKOY

750 Ml o 15.00
750 Ml o 20.00
750 Ml v, 15.00
750 Ml o, 15.00
750 M o, 15.00
750 Ml e, 17.00
750 Ml o 15.00



Héunota 60 ml / 200 ml

0o EBpitika KeAdpla 4.00/10.00

Toinoupo EBpitika Keddpla 4.00/10.00
4.00/10.00

Toimoupo AmootoAdkn pe/ xwpic yAukdvico

60 ml /100 mi/ 200 ml

Totmoupo XOpa pe / xwpic yAukavico

4.00/6.00 /8.00

60ml/0.71t
Campari 8.00/80.00
Jagermeister 8.00/ 80.00
Baileys Irish Cream 9.00/90.00
Whiskey 60ml /0.7 It
Johnnie Walker Red Label 8.00/ 80.00
Haig 8.00/80.00
Cutty Sark 8.00/ 80.00
Jameson 8.00/ 80.00
Tullamore Dew 8.00/ 80.00
Famous Grouse 8.00/ 80.00
10.00/ 100.00

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal

Dimple

Cardhu

Drambuie

Johnnie Walker Gold

10.00 / 100.00
10.00 / 100.00
10.00 / 100.00
10.00 / 100.00
10.00 / 100.00

12.00/120.00



Gin 60ml /0.7 1t
Gordon’s 8.00/80.00
Tangueray 8.00/80.00
Bombay 8.00/ 80.00
Beefeater 8.00/80.00
Vodka 60ml /0.7 It
Stolichnaya 8.00/ 80.00
Rusky Standard 8.00/ 80.00
Eristoff 8.00/ 80.00
Belvedere 10.00/ 100.00
Grey goose 11.00/ 110.00
Beluga 11.00/ 110.00
Rum 60ml /0.7 It
Havana Club 3 etwv 8.00/ 80.00
Havana Club Anejo Reserve 9.00/90.00
Bacardi 8.00/ 80.00
Metaxa 5* 8.00/ 80.00



Tequila 60ml /0.7 It
Jose cuervo Silver 8.00/ 80.00
Jose cuervo Gold 8.00/ 80.00
Olmega Silver 8.00/ 80.00
Olmega Gold 8.00/ 80.00
KOKTEIA

Mojito 10.00
Caipirinha 10.00
Cosmopolitan 10.00
Margarita 10.00
Aperol Spritz 10.00
Idnvaxt 3.00
JElKep 30.00



CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH | 7.00€

Opuyaviouévo Ywui tou To0T UE yaromoUAa,Tupl TOEVTAP, TOUATA, ALOUTTEPYK, UAYLOVELN
KalL TATATEC TNYAVNTEC

Toasted bread with turkey, cheddar cheese, tomato, iceberg, mayonnaise and french fries

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH | 9.00€

Opuyaviouévo Ywui Tou TooT UE PLAETO KOTOMTOUAOD, yadomoUAa, Tupl ToévTap, Toudta,
ALOUTTEPYK, UAYLOVELQ KAl TTATATEG TNYAVNTEC

Toasted bread with chicken filet, turkey, cheddar cheese, tomato, iceberg, mayonnaise and
french fries

CLASSIC BURGER | 8.00€

Mooyapioto umietékt (180yp) ue Umeikov, TUpl TOEVTAP, TOUATA, ALOUTTEPYK, UaylovEla
barbeque sause kAl MTATATEC TNYAVNTEG country

Beef burger (180gr) with bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, iceberg salad,mayonnaise and
french fries

MAX BURGER | 12.00€

Mriptékt (180yp- 80% pooyapt 20% xolptvo ) UeE UTELKOV, TUPL TOEVTApP, TOUATA,
ALOUTTEPYK, AUYO, KApAUEAWUEVA KpEUUSLA, barbeque sause, uaylovela KoL TATATES
country

Burger (180gr-80% beaf 20% pork) with bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, iceberg salad,
Caramelized onions, egg, barbeque sauce, mayonnaise and french fries country

CHEESE BURGER | 6.00€

Mooyapioto umiptext (120yp) tupl ToEvTap,, uayltovela, KEToAM, MIKAEC ayyouploU Kol
TATATEC TNYAVNTEC

Beef burger (120gr) cheddar cheese, mayonnaise, ketchup, pickled cucumbers and french
fries



HOT DOG | 4.00€

Aoukaviko ylyac Bpaoto, KEtoam, uovotapda, alatopiyavn

Boiled gigas sausage , ketchup, mustard, salt and oregano

KPYO ZANTOYITZ - COLD SANDWICH | 4.00€

Fadomouda, ykoUvta, puapoUAl, Toudta, uayloveéla

Turkey, gouda cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

MITEX/ TOXT - PIES / TOSTES | 3.00€

Tupomita, omavVaKoTUPOmLTA, {aUTOV-KAOEPL

Cheese pie, spinach and cheese pie, ham and cheese pie

OMEAETEZ - OMELETS | 4.00€ / 5.00€

AnAn 3 avyd / 3 auyd mimepia, aAdavtika, Tupl ykouvta

Simple Omelet with 3 eggs / 3 eggs with peppers, cold cuts, and gouda cheese

TPATANA OIAETINIA KOTOMOYAO| 10.00€
CRISPY CHICKEN FILLETS

Mavapiouéva @IAeTivia kKoTOmouldo, ow¢ Uaylovelac Kol MTATATEC TNYAVNTEC

Crispy chicken fillets, mayonnaise sauce and french fries



SNITCHEL KOTOMOYAO VIENNUA |10.00 €

Mavapiouévo QLAETO KOTOMTOUAO UE OWG UaYLOVELAG TATATEC THYAVNTEC

Breaded chicken fillet with mayonnaise sauce and french fries

XQPIATIKO AOYKANIKO - SAUSAGE| 10.00€

TptkaAivo AoUKAVIKO TNYAVITO UE OWC UoUaTAPSac/ TPLKAALVO AOUKAVIKO TNYAVITO UE
KapaueAWUeva KpeUUUSLa KoL TATATEC TNYAVITEC

Fried Trikala sausage with mustard sauce/ Fried Trikala sausage with caramelized onions
and french fries

MATATEZ - FRENCH FRIES | 3.00€

OYZOMEZE ATOMIKO /2 ATOMA |5.00€ / 7.00€

Small dishes for ouzo

MMOYPOMEZEZ 2 ATOMA | 7.00€

Small dishes for beer
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20YNEZ - SOUPS

OA>ONAAA — BEAN SOUP | 5.00€
MO2ZXAPAKI BPAZTO — GREEK BEEF SOUP | 6.00€
KOTO2OYMNA — CHICKEN SOUP | 6.00€
BEAOYTE AAXANIKQN — VEGETABLE SOUP | 5.00€

2ANATEZ - SALADS

2ANATA TOY KAIZAPA — CEASAR SALAD | 8.00€
POKA MAPOYAI — ARUGULA AND LETTUCE SALAD | 7.00€
NAXANO KAPOTO — CABBAGE CARROT SALAD | 6.00€
XQPIATIKH - GREEK SALAD | 8.00€
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NIATA HMEPA2

MOZXAPAKI KOKKINIZTO ME PYZI - BRAISED BEEF IN TOMATO
SAUCE WITH RICE

KOTOMNOYAO (OOYPNOY ME MNMATATEZ - ROAST CHICKEN WITH
POTATOES

ZMETZOMAI ME NATATEZ THIANHTEZ - SPETSOFAI WITH FRENCH
FRIES

KEMNAMIM XOIPINO ME NMATATEZ THITANHTEZ - PORK KEBAB
WITH FRENCH FRIES

20YTZOYKAKIA 2MYPNEIKA - SMYRNA-STYLE MEATBALLS IN
TOMATO SAUCE

KEQTEAAKIA THZ T1ATIAZ - GRANDMA'S MEATBALLS

MTMPIZOAA XOIPINH ®OYPNOY ME MATATEZ - ROAST PORK CHOP
WITH POTATOES

THIANIA XOIPINH AEMONATI - LEMON PORK SKILLET
THTANIA KOTOMNOYAO A AA KPEM - CHICKEN A LA CREME
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MAKAPONAAE: - PASTA

AITKOYINI MMOAONEZ | 12.00€

LINGUINE BOLOGNESE

MAKAPONIA ME AEYKH 2AATZA KOTOIMNMOYAO | 12.00€

PASTA WITH CHICKEN AND WHITE SAUCE

MAKAPONIA ME KOKKINH 2AATZA | 10.00€
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE

TOPTEAINIA ME TYPI | 12.00€
CHEESE TORTELLINI

TOPTEAINIA ME KIMA | 12.00€

MEAT TORTELLINI
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KATADYTI0 TEAI

 —

Xiovodpopikd Kévrpo Beppiou - ZEA
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